TREEEDUST

NIBBLES

MIXED PITTED OLIVES (V)(VE)
SALT & PEPPER EDAMAME (V)(VE)
FLATBREAD & TZATZIKI (V)

LIGHT BITES

DOUGH BALLS (V)(VEO)
Dough balls served with red pesto
and garlic butter.

HOT HONEY & BBQ CHICKEN
TENDERS

Crispy chicken tenders smothered in
a hot honey BBQ sauce.

GARLIC PRAWN BRUSCHETTA
King Prawns with garlic, lemon,
parsley and a chunky Pico de Gallo.

SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN

BAO BUNS

Chinese steamed bread rolls with
Asian slaw and crispy salt and chilli
chicken, topped with sriracha mayo
and spring onion.

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Served with a sweet chilli dip.

YORKSHIRE TACOS

Beef brisket tacos served with a pot
of dipping gravy.

GREEK CORN RIBS (V)(VE)
Greek style chargrilled corn ribs
with crumbled feta cheese and a
tzatziki dip.

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with a lime mayo dip.

NACHO TATER TOTS (V)(VEO)
Mini hash browns loaded with
sour cream, guacamole

and Pico de Gallo.

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)(VEO)
Garlic bread with cheese.

BASKET OF CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken wings flavoured to

your liking.

- Louisiana BBQ - Sweet and Sour
- Salt ‘n’ Pepper - Mango Habanero

395
4.50

4.95

5.95

7.95

8.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

7.95

8.95

6.95

7.95

PIZZA OVEN

Tamato bases. GF bases available on request.

MARGHERITA (V)(VEO) 10.95
Tomato and mozzarella.

HOLY PEPPERONI 12.95
Mozzarella, pepperoni and chorizo.

VEGGIE DELIGHT (V)(VEO) 12.95

Roasted peppers, cherry tomatoes,
courgettes and olives.

SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN 13.95
Salt and chilli chicken, roasted peppers

topped with spring onion and fresh

chilli.

HAWAIIAN 13.95
Yorkshire ham hock, pineapple and

pancetta.

THE CAESAR 13.95

Bianco style classic with mozzarella,
chicken, smoked pancetta, parmesan
topped with baby gem lettuce

and a Caeser dressing.

MEATY FEAST 14.95
Pepperoni, spicy beef, pork, pancetta,
chicken and ham.

NDUJA AND HOT HONEY 13.95
Mozzarella, nduja, jalapefios topped

with hot honey.

GOATS CHEESE AND 13.95

CARAMELISED ONION (V)
Goats cheese and caramelised red
onion, topped with rocket.

MEXICANA 14.95
Fajita style chicken, sweet corn salsa,

peppers, jalapefios, guacamole and

sour cream.

PIZZA KIEV CALZONE 15.95
Roast Chicken, ham hock, spinach,

mozzarella topped with garlic

butter and paremesan with a side of

provenance sauce

Add Crust Dips £1.50

Black Garlic / Pesto & Nduja / Red Pepper & Chilli.

BURGERS

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with
lettuce, tomato, onion and fries.

BACON CHEESEBURGER 12.95
Beef patty topped with smoked streaky
bacon and Monterey Jack cheese.

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN 12.95
Crispy chicken with Chinese salt and
pepper mix.

HALLOUMI BURGER (V) 13.95
Bread crumbed halloumi with
sweet chilli sauce.

FISH BUTTEH (VEO) 14.95
Battered cod, mushy peas with

tartar sauce and ketchup topped

with Salt & Vinegar scraps.

PASTRAMI BOY 14.95
Beef patty, peppered pastrami,

Monterey Jack cheese, pickles, and

sweet mustard mayo.

MIGHTY OAK 15.95
Beef patty, breaded chicken,

smoked streaky bacon, cheese

and battered onion rings.

UPGRADE to sweet potato fries £1.00
LIGHTER OPTION go bun-free served
with sweet potato fries and salad.

KEBABS

All served with a mixed lead salad, red onion
and tomatoes on a homemade flatbread with
your choice of sauce.

CHICKEN 12.95
LAMB 12.95
HALLOUMI (V) 12.95
MIX ANY 2 KEBABS 13195
SAUCES:

Sriracha mayo, Lime mayo or Korean BBQ

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 12.95
Classic Caesar chicken, smoked bacon,

baby gem lettuce, croutons

and parmesan.

POKE BOWL (V)(VEO) 9.95
A traditional Hawaiian dish with

edamame beans, diced mango,

rice, guacamole, red cabbage

and pickled cucumber.

Add: LAMB, CHICKEN, HALLOUMI, PRAWNS
or PULLED PORK £3.50

TREEHOUSE
FAVOURITES

NDUJA LASAGANE 14.95
Nduja and beef, buffalo mozzarella

in a tomato ragu sauce. Served with

a house salad and a homemade

garlic bread.

HUNTERS BBQ CHICKEN 15.95
Breaded chicken topped with smokey

bacon, mozarella and a BBQ Sauce.

Served with fries and a house salad.

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS (VEO) 14.95
Battered fish served with fat chips,
tartar sauce and mushy peas.

PULLED PORK BURRITO 15.95
Garlic bread burrito filled with

chipotle pulled pork, a Pico de Gallo,
guacamole, sour cream, rice and

jalapefios. Served with sriracha

and garlic mayo loaded fries.

BUTTER BALTI CURRY (V)(VEO) 14.95
A creamy tomato and yoghurt sauce

with fragrant spices and coriander.

Served with rice and a naan.

CHOOSE Chicken or Cauliflower

KING PRAWN & CHORIZO 15.95
ARRABBIATA

Garlic butter king prawns and chorizo

in a spicy chilli tomato sauce with

orzo pasta.

80Z RUMP STEAK 18.95
28-day aged rump served with fat
chips, onion rings and grilled garnish.

@®  (VEO) - Vegan Option available on request.

LOAD ME UP

SALT & PEPPER FRIES (V)(VE)
Loaded with Chinese salt
and pepper mix.

CHICKEN CAESAR FRIES
Loaded with chicken, bacon, baby gem
lettuce, parmesan and Caesar dressing.

MASALA FRIES (V)(VEO)

Coated with a masala sauce topped
with grated mozzarella and a spring
onion & chilli mix.

YORKSHIRE FRIES
Beef brisket with a rich beef gravy
and crispy onions.

SIDES

FRIES (V)(VE)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)(VE)
CHUNKY CHIPS (V)(VE)
ONION RINGS (V)(VE)

MAC AND CHEESE (V)(VE)
SLAW (V)(VE)

SIDE SALAD (V)(VE)

SWEET TREE-TS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)(VEO)
Served with vanilla ice cream.

CHOCOLATE & BROWNIE
FUDGE CAKE

Served with vanilla ice cream
and a salted caramel sauce.

ETON MESS CHEESECAKE (V)
Served with vanilla ice cream.

BANOFFEE WAFFLE ICE CREAM
SANDWICH (V)

Served with candied bananas

and a salted caramel drizzle.

NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM
(V)(VE) Served as three scoops.

- Peppermint,
- Raspberry
- Banoffee

6.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50
4.50
3.00
3.00

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

5.00

DUE TO THE NATURE OF
OUR KITCHEN, WE CAN
NOT GUARANTEE THAT

OUR FOOD WILL BE

ALLERGEN FREE. PLEASE
ASK A SERVER FOR MORE

INFORMATION ABOUT

INGREDIENTS





