

NIBBLES

MIXED PITTED OLIVES (V)(VE)	3.95
SALT & PEPPER EDAMAME (V)(VE)	4.50
FLATBREAD & TZATZIKI (V)	4.95

LIGHT BITES

DOUGH BALLS (V)(VEO) Dough balls served with red pesto and garlic butter.	5.95
HOT HONEY & BBQ CHICKEN TENDERS Crispy chicken tenders smothered in a hot honey BBQ sauce.	7.95
GARLIC PRAWN BRUSCHETTA King Prawns with garlic, lemon, parsley and a chunky Pico de Gallo.	8.95
SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN BAO BUNS Chinese steamed bread rolls with Asian slaw and crispy salt and chilli chicken, topped with sriracha mayo and spring onion.	6.95
HALLOUMI FRIES (V) Served with a sweet chilli dip.	6.95
YORKSHIRE TACOS Beef brisket tacos served with a pot of dipping gravy.	7.95
GREEK CORN RIBS (V)(VE) Greek style chargrilled corn ribs with crumbled feta cheese and a tzatziki dip.	6.95
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Served with a lime mayo dip.	7.95
NACHO TATER TOTS (V)(VEO) Mini hash browns loaded with sour cream, guacamole and Pico de Gallo.	8.95
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)(VEO) Garlic bread with cheese.	6.95
BASKET OF CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings flavoured to your liking. - Louisiana BBQ - Sweet and Sour	7.95



- Salt 'n' Pepper - Mango Habanero

PIZZA OVEN

Tamato bases. GF bases available on request.

•	MARGHERITA (V)(VEO) Tomato and mozzarella.	10.95
	HOLY PEPPERONI Mozzarella, pepperoni and chorizo.	12.95
•	VEGGIE DELIGHT (V)(VEO) Roasted peppers, cherry tomatoes, courgettes and olives.	12.95
	SALT AND CHILLI CHICKEN Salt and chilli chicken, roasted peppers topped with spring onion and fresh chilli.	13.95
	HAWAIIAN Yorkshire ham hock, pineapple and pancetta.	13.95
	THE CAESAR Bianco style classic with mozzarella, chicken, smoked pancetta, parmesan topped with baby gem lettuce and a Caeser dressing.	13.95

MEATY FEAST 14.95 Pepperoni, spicy beef, pork, pancetta, chicken and ham.

NDUJA AND HOT HONEY

Mozzarella, nduja, jalapeños topped
with hot honey.

GOATS CHEESE AND 13.95
CARAMELISED ONION (V)
Goats cheese and caramelised red

onion, topped with rocket.

MEXICANA

Raita stule chicken squart corn calca

14.95

12.95

Fajita style chicken, sweet corn salsa, peppers, jalapeños, guacamole and sour cream.

PIZZA KIEV CALZONE
Roast Chicken, ham hock, spinach,
mozzarella topped with garlic
butter and paremesan with a side of
provenance sauce

Add Crust Dips £1.50 Black Garlic / Pesto & Nduja / Red Pepper & Chilli.

BURGERS

BACON CHEESEBURGER

All burgers are served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, onion and fries.

Beef patty topped with smoked streaky bacon and Monterey Jack cheese.

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN
Crispy chicken with Chinese salt and pepper mix.

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)
Bread crumbed halloumi with sweet chilli sauce.

FISH BUTTEH (VEO)

Battered cod, mushy peas with tartar sauce and ketchup topped with Salt & Vinegar scraps.

PASTRAMI BOY
Beef patty, peppered pastrami,
Monterey Jack cheese, pickles, and
sweet mustard mayo.

MIGHTY OAK 15.95
Beef patty, breaded chicken,
smoked streaky bacon, cheese
and battered onion rings.

UPGRADE to sweet potato fries £1.00 LIGHTER OPTION go bun-free served with sweet potato fries and salad.

KEBABS

All served with a mixed lead salad, red onion and tomatoes on a homemade flatbread with your choice of sauce.

CHICKEN	12.95
LAMB	12.95
HALLOUMI (V)	12.95
MIX ANY 2 KEBABS	13.95
SAUCES:	

Sriracha mayo, Lime mayo or Korean BBQ

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	12.95
Classic Caesar chicken, smoked bacon,	
baby gem lettuce, croutons	
and parmesan.	

POKE BOWL (V)(VEO) 9.95
A traditional Hawaiian dish with edamame beans, diced mango, rice, guacamole, red cabbage and pickled cucumber.

Add: LAMB, CHICKEN, HALLOUMI, PRAWNS or PULLED PORK £3.50

TREEHOUSE FAVOURITES

NDUJA LASAGANE	14.95
Nduja and beef, buffalo mozzarella	
in a tomato ragu sauce. Served with	
a house salad and a homemade	
garlic bread.	
HUNTERS BBQ CHICKEN	15.95
Breaded chicken topped with smokey	
bacon, mozarella and a BBQ Sauce.	
Served with fries and a house salad.	

FISH 'N' CHIPS (VEO)
 Battered fish served with fat chips, tartar sauce and mushy peas.

 PULLED PORK BURRITO
 Garlic bread burrito filled with chipotle pulled pork, a Pico de Gallo, guacamole, sour cream, rice and jalapeños. Served with sriracha and garlic mayo loaded fries.

BUTTER BALTI CURRY (V)(VEO)
 A creamy tomato and yoghurt sauce
 with fragrant spices and coriander.
 Served with rice and a naan.

CHOOSE Chicken or Cauliflower

KING PRAWN & CHORIZO 15.95
ARRABBIATA
Garlic butter king prawns and chorizo

in a spicy chilli tomato sauce with orzo pasta.

80Z RUMP STEAK 18.95 28-day aged rump served with fat chips, onion rings and grilled garnish.

LOAD ME UP

Loaded with Chinese salt and pepper mix.	0.5
CHICKEN CAESAR FRIES Loaded with chicken, bacon, baby gem lettuce, parmesan and Caesar dressing.	8.9
MASALA FRIES (V)(VEO) Coated with a masala sauce topped with grated mozzarella and a spring onion & chilli mix.	8.9
YORKSHIRE FRIES Beef brisket with a rich beef gravy and crismy prions	9.9!

SIDES

FRIES (V)(VE)	3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)(VE)	4.00
CHUNKY CHIPS (V)(VE)	3.50
ONION RINGS (V)(VE)	3.50
MAC AND CHEESE (V)(VE)	4.50
SLAW (V)(VE)	3.00
SIDE SALAD (V)(VE)	3.00

SWEET TREE-TS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)(VEO) Served with vanilla ice cream.	6.95
CHOCOLATE & BROWNIE FUDGE CAKE Served with vanilla ice cream and a salted caramel sauce.	6.95
ETON MESS CHEESECAKE (V) Served with vanilla ice cream.	6.95
BANOFFEE WAFFLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH (V) Served with candied bananas and a salted caramel drizzle.	6.95
NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM (V)(VE) Served as three scoops.	5.00
	Served with vanilla ice cream. CHOCOLATE & BROWNIE FUDGE CAKE Served with vanilla ice cream and a salted caramel sauce. ETON MESS CHEESECAKE (V) Served with vanilla ice cream. BANOFFEE WAFFLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH (V) Served with candied bananas and a salted caramel drizzle. NORTHERN BLOC ICE CREAM

- Peppermint,

- Raspberry

- Banoffee



DUE TO THE NATURE OF OUR KITCHEN, WE CAN NOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR FOOD WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE. PLEASE ASK A SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT INGREDIENTS

(VEO) - Vegan Option available on request.